
 LCRA AGENTS WITH PURCHASING AUTHORITY 
 

This list includes all LCRA agents with the authority to solicit, negotiate, execute, modify, enforce or terminate 
contractual obligations exceeding $5,000 between LCRA (and its affiliates) and other parties. This delegation of 
authority extends to the purchases of goods, software and services, including construction, professional and 
consulting, under LCRA’s Board Policy 308. Responses to solicitations posted on LCRA.org should go to eBids@lcra.org. 

 

 NAME TITLE EMAIL 
8. 

Laura Guillory Director, Strategic Sourcing Laura.Guillory@lcra.org 
 

Leslie Giannattasio Manager, Strategic Sourcing Leslie.Giannattasio@lcra.org 
6. 

Cara Jaramillo Manager, Strategic Sourcing Cara.Jaramillo@lcra.org  
19. 

Jenniffer Muhammad Manager, Strategic Sourcing Jenniffer.Muhammad@lcra.org  
 

Gage Loots Manager, Strategic Sourcing Gage.Loots@lcra.org 
 

Elaine Garcia Lead Category Manager  Elaine.Garcia@lcra.org  
 

Katy Siddons Lead Category Manager  Katy.Siddons@lcra.org  
 

Al Beavers Category Manager Senior Al.Beavers@lcra.org  
14. 

Doug Brown Category Manager Senior Douglas.Brown@lcra.org  
 

Joe Krawtz Category Manager Senior Joe.Krawtz@lcra.org  
 

Erika Larsen Category Manager Senior Erika.Larsen@lcra.org 
 

Wendi Paul Category Manager Senior Wendi.Paul@lcra.org  
 

Laura Steadman Category Manager Senior Laura.Steadman@lcra.org 
 

David Tung Category Manager Senior David.Tung@lcra.org 
 

Dina Canlas Category Manager II Dina.Canlas@lcra.org 
 

Raul Esparza Category Manager II Raul.Esparza@lcra.org  
 

Gabriela Harthcock Category Manager II Gabriela.Harthcock@lcra.org 
 

Kim Larsen Category Manager II Kim.Larsen@lcra.org 
 

Kelly Mikulin Category Manager II Kelly.Mikulin@lcra.org 
 

Norma Williams Category Manager II Norma.Williams@lcra.org 
 

Ashlee Nelson Category Manager II Ashlee.Nelson@lcra.org 
 

George Demers Category Manager II George.Demers@lcra.org 
 

Aakansha Negi Category Buyer Aakansha.Negi@lcra.org 
21. 

Shelley Jones Category Buyer Shelley.Jones@lcra.org 

      Hannah Kane        Category Buyer        Hannah.Kane@lcra.org 
 

Greg Brown Category Buyer Greg.Brown@lcra.org 
 

Michael Johnson Category Buyer Michael.Johnson@lcra.org 
 

Megi Pjetri Category Buyer Megi.Pjetri@lcra.org 
 

Rhonda Torsiello Category Buyer Rhonda.Torsiello@lcra.org 
 

Brandon Drayden Category Buyer Brandon.Drayden@lcra.org 
 

Will Mikulin Supervisor, Purchasing  Will.Mikulin@lcra.org 
 

Bradley Nutt Buyer/Planner Lead Bradley.Nutt@lcra.org  
 

Andrew Bain Buyer/Planner Senior Andrew.Bain@lcra.org  
 

Lauren Bennett Buyer/Planner Senior Lauren.Bennett@lcra.org 
 

Frank Heger Buyer/Planner Senior Frank.Heger@lcra.org 
 

Brian Klaus Buyer/Planner Senior  Brian.Klaus@lcra.org   
 

Kim Gifford Buyer/Planner Senior Kim.Gifford@lcra.org 
 

Sandi Sivek Buyer/Planner Senior Sandi.Sivek@lcra.org  
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30. 

Lyn Turner Buyer/Planner Senior Lyn.Turner@lcra.org 
 

Nicole Chiniaeff Buyer/Planner Senior Nicole.Chiniaeff@lcra.org  
 

Ryan Byrn Buyer/Planner II Ryan.Byrn@lcra.org 
 

Chris Jernigan Buyer/Planner II Chris.Jernigan@lcra.org 
33. 

Casey Lange Buyer/Planner II Casey.Lange@lcra.org    
 

Larry Iarossi Buyer/Planner II Larry.Iarossi@lcra.org 
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